Entries

08 March 2024

THE AVENUES - BAHRAIN CUP

DISTANCE 1600m RACE CONDITION
TOTAL PRIZE (USD) 16,000 AGE

PRIZE BREAKDOWN (USD)  1st 9,600 | 2nd 3200 | 3rd 1,920 | 4th 1280 CATEGORY/CLASS
RACE TYPE Local Bred RAIL POSITION

TOTAL DECLARED 17

NO. HORSE NAME WINS OWNER

1 3 CALIFORNIA 1 Abdulla Sami Nass
‘II\ 3YO0-G
2 e CALL THE WIND 1 L & L Racing
‘II\ 3YO0-C
3 (] LAMIE JEE 1 Al Adiyat Racing
“lh 3YO-C
4 o AL KARAZ 0] Al Mohamediya Racing
!.k 3Y0-G
5 o ASASS (0] H.H. Sh Moh'd bin Abdulla bin Isa Al-Khalifa
EAll 3v0-G
7 S BLACK PEARL (o} M and E Racing
d 3Y0-C
8 e COGNITIVE o Mohammed Khalid Abdulrahim
éﬂ“% 3YO-G
9 P GHASHAAM o H.H. Sh Isa bin Abdulla bin Isa Al-Khalifa
7%y
K 3v0-G
10 2 MISTER DOLLAR o Al Mohamediya Racing
!.k 3Y0-G
n iy QUANTUM LEAP (0] Al Adiyat Racing
“'n 3YO-C
12 /g\ ASEELA (0] H.H. Sh Isa bin Abdulla bin Isa Al-Khalifa
%vk‘ 3YO-F
13 Jii FEKRIYA (0] Sh. Salman bin Ahmed Al-Khalifa

M 3YO-F

WFA
3YO

All Classes
TRUE

TRAINER

Fawzi Nass

AM. Smith

AM. Smith

Ali Abdulmajeed

Haider Ebrahim

AM. Smith

Haider Ebrahim

Haider Ebrahim

Ali Abdulmajeed

AM. Smith

Haider Ebrahim

Ali Abdulmajeed

TURF CLUB

WEIGHT

58kg

58kg

58kg

56kg

56kg

56kg

56kg

56kg

56kg

56kg

54kg

S54kg



HORSE NAME

% JERUSALEMA
3YO-F

WINS

OWNER

Mohammed Khalid Abdulrahim

TRAINER

Haider Ebrahim

WEIGHT

54kg



NO.

SE NAME

3YO-F

SENIORA
3YO-F

SILK ROAD
3YO-F

WINS

OWNER

Jalal Ebrahim Ramadan

Al Mohamediya Racing

Al Adiyat Racing

TRAINER

AliJan

Ali Abdulmajeed

AM. Smith

WEIGHT

54kg

54kg

54kg



